JUSTIN FUHRER 01528

Stop Del Date

1

O 0 N NO UV B WN

=
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02/28/12
02/28/12
02/28/12
02/28/12
02/28/12
02/28/12
02/28/12
02/28/12
02/29/12
02/29/12
02/29/12

Payroll

03/16/12

Reference
WN 9327
KP 53857510
KP 53900590
KP 53899320
550165212
560165212
KP 53930530
KP 53930540
KP 53906300
KP 53940720
878862

S 442.72

Account
STI
AWC
AWC
AWC
XEROX
XEROX
AWC
AWC
AWC
AWC
HOME EXP

03/09/12

02/27 - 29/12

Stop Name
CTA ARCHITECTS
MATTHEW BENNETT
BUSHILLA
HOME DEPOT
STAPLES
STAPLES
HOME DEPOT
HOME DEPOT
HANKINS
LATRAY
EDNA FORREST

Labor
Misc Exp
Advances

WIRE

$

City
HELENA
HELENA
HELENA
HELENA

GREAT FALLS
GREAT FALLS
GREAT FALLS
GREAT FALLS
FT BENTON
HAVRE
BROWNING

442.72

442.72

State #
MT
MT 14
MT 18
MT 5
MT
MT
MT 5
MT 13
MT 14
MT 24
MT

Cabs
72.80
93.60
26.00

26.00
67.60
72.80
124.80

%
$202.26

L7223 RV2 R Vo Vo Sk Vo S Vo B Vs S V0 B V2 T 72 S V0 B Vo

483.60

$401.84



